
O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 20,756 86,003

ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LENAS ASHA 20,854

LA REGINA FRANCESCO CALABRIA FRENCHMAN JODY 21,859

ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SHARP SMART FREAK 22,534

MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 100,000

2 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 20,534 86,566

ACCARINO FRANCESCO LOMBARDIA ELUSIVEHEARTINROSSO 21,617

MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA TINY MS 22,149

MASPERO PATRIZIA LOMBARDIA WAR 'N GLORY 22,266

POZZETTI DEBORAH LOMBARDIA TOP GO SONS WIND 22,443

BALSAMO NICHOLAS LOMBARDIA DOC KISSY LENA 100,000

3 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO SILVER 20,202 166,182

GRANIERO GIACOMO LAZIO CADILLAC NINA 21,896

ALTERI TOMMASO LAZIO ROSINA 24,084

100,000

4 SCHIERA MARIO SICILIA CE DEE BLAIR SAND 21,087 242,778

CAPIZZI ANGELO SICILIA TOPSAIL TOSCA 21,691

SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA GREY DUSTER PARR 100,000

100,000

5 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA TIVIO PEPS SUNRISE 21,428 243,973

REBURATI LORENZO TOSCANA SONO SNAPPY SAM 22,545

GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA ML FOREVER LENA 100,000

100,000

6 PRINCI ALFONSO PUGLIA AT EMPEROR BAR 24,050 248,473

STEFANELLI DANIELE PUGLIA IM AMAL 24,423

BLEVE BIAGIO PUGLIA TORI BAR DOC 100,000

BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXI 100,000

CASCIARO MARCO PUGLIA TNT JEEP 100,000

DE MASI STEFANO PUGLIA MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 100,000

7 TRUISI FRANCESCO LIGURIA GILDA TF 21,630 321,630

300,000

8 ANTONINI LUCA EMILIA WORNOZ 22,085 322,085

PAN MAURO EMILIA MR DUAL ROCKET 100,000

200,000
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9 CORONIN ANTONIO VENETO FROZEN BAY JACK 24,834 324,834

ROSSATO ROBERTO VENETO FANCY 100,000

200,000

10 DIDOMENICO DIEGO PIEMONTE ATHENA 100,000 400

300,000

10 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MAGIC LITTLE STAR 100,000 400

300,000



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

10 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO SILVER 20,202 1 1

14 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 20,534 1 2

31 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 20,756 1 3

26 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LENAS ASHA 20,854 1 4

20 SCHIERA MARIO SICILIA CE DEE BLAIR SAND 21,087 1 5

24 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA TIVIO PEPS SUNRISE 21,428 2 1

11 ACCARINO FRANCESCO LOMBARDIA ELUSIVEHEARTINROSSO 21,617 2 2

28 TRUISI FRANCESCO LIGURIA GILDA TF 21,630 2 3

29 CAPIZZI ANGELO SICILIA TOPSAIL TOSCA 21,691 2 4

30 LA REGINA FRANCESCO CALABRIA FRENCHMAN JODY 21,859 2 5

19 GRANIERO GIACOMO LAZIO CADILLAC NINA 21,896 2 6

12 ANTONINI LUCA EMILIA WORNOZ 22,085 2 7

22 MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA TINY MS 22,149 2 8

16 MASPERO PATRIZIA LOMBARDIA WAR 'N GLORY 22,266 3 1

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH LOMBARDIA TOP GO SONS WIND 22,443 3 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SHARP SMART FREAK 22,534 3 3

6 REBURATI LORENZO TOSCANA SONO SNAPPY SAM 22,545 3 4

25 PRINCI ALFONSO PUGLIA AT EMPEROR BAR 24,050 3 5

15 ALTERI TOMMASO LAZIO ROSINA 24,084 3 6

9 STEFANELLI DANIELE PUGLIA IM AMAL 24,423 3 7

8 CORONIN ANTONIO VENETO FROZEN BAY JACK 24,834 3 8

1 BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXI 100,000 3 9

2 BLEVE BIAGIO PUGLIA TORI BAR DOC 100,000 3 9

5 CASCIARO MARCO PUGLIA TNT JEEP 100,000 3 9

7 DE MASI STEFANO PUGLIA MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 100,000 3 9

13 PAN MAURO EMILIA MR DUAL ROCKET 100,000 3 9

17 BALSAMO NICHOLAS LOMBARDIA DOC KISSY LENA 100,000 3 9

18 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA GREY DUSTER PARR 100,000 3 9

21 GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA ML FOREVER LENA 100,000 3 9

23 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 100,000 3 9

27 DIDOMENICO DIEGO PIEMONTE ATHENA 100,000 3 9

32 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MAGIC LITTLE STAR 100,000 3 9

33 ROSSATO ROBERTO VENETO FANCY 100,000 3 9
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA GINGER SMART 15,409 126,317

FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA TOPSAIL RIVER 15,712

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,762

ADAMO FRANCESCA CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 15,776

PRINCIPATO ANTONINO CALABRIA GOCCIA DI LUNA 15,777

ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,857

LA REGINA FERDINANDO CALABRIA FRENCHMAN JODY 15,922

SPINELLA ANTONINO CALABRIA HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,102

ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA MISS MASTER MONSTER 16,230

MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 16,234

PRATICO' GIOVANNI CALABRIA SCACCO MISTER SNAP 16,344

VIRGARA GIOVANNI CALABRIA SHARP SMART FREAK 16,399

2 BALSAMO NICHOLAS LOMBARDIA DOC KISSY LENA 15,920 129,751

IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA BJS NATIVE JET 16,140

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,183

ROMANO PERLA LOMBARDIA MK SPECIAL POSY 16,198

POZZETTI DEBORAH LOMBARDIA SWEET PLAYBOY 16,222

CAMANINI SILVIO LOMBARDIA HOBO REIS CANADA 16,293

PARDELLER MARTIN LOMBARDIA RAKITA 16,396

MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 16,399

GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA VF FAME AND HONOR 100,000

TIOLI ARIANNA LOMBARDIA CARABINA QUEEGLY 100,000

3 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO SICILIA EUROS IN CASH 16,048 132,227

PEZZANO TOBIA RAFFAELE SICILIA PLAY HYTA 16,170

PANGARO ANTONIO SICILIA BS TARY OLENA 16,361

AUCELLO VINCENZO ELIANO SICILIA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16,379

SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA GREY DUSTER PARR 16,544

CAPIZZI ANGELO SICILIA TOPSAIL TOSCA 16,895

SPATOLA ANTONINO SICILIA FIVE ENTERPRISE 16,914

FERRIGNO TIZIANA SICILIA PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,916

SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO SICILIA FARRELS FAST EDDIE 17,046

SCHIERA MARIO SICILIA CE DEE BLAIR SAND 17,149

CUSIMANO FLORIANA SICILIA NERONE BLACK 17,559

PUGLIESE SALVATORE SICILIA STAR GREY CODY 100,000

4 ILARIO DANIELE LAZIO SISSY LENA KISS 15,939 133,088

VERONESI PIERCARLO LAZIO FANCY BLONDE 16,423

GRANIERO GIACOMO LAZIO CADILLAC NINA 16,481
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BRUNI CRISTIANO LAZIO RUM BAY LADY 16,566

BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO LAZIO AV WEST MOON 16,568

LUCIANI LUCA LAZIO A PURO ANGEL 16,832

LUCIANI MATTEO LAZIO ARC DOCTOR STORM 17,092

D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO LAZIO DM CODY DIAMOND 17,187

TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO IMA GREAT DRIFT 100,000

CANALI SIMONE LAZIO ROSINA 100,000

5 SCINOCCA LUCA MOLISE SILVER JET ECHO 16,035 134,035

DI STASI VINCENZO MOLISE ROY SKIPPY 16,496

SCINOCCA LUCA MOLISE WIND 16,743

DI STASI MICHELE MOLISE JINKY THE GREAT 16,781

DI STASI VINCENZO MOLISE LF MISS OAK 16,837

DI FLORIO GINO MOLISE PESETA 16,988

DI STASI MICHELE MOLISE A WEE BEAT LEO 17,045

DI FLORIO CELESTINO MOLISE DA DUN OLENA 17,110

MUCCILLI REMO MOLISE ROCKA FARO BI 100,000

6 DE MASI STEFANO PUGLIA MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 16,413 138,691

BLEVE WALTER PUGLIA MISS FREE JACK 16,538

PRINCI ALFONSO PUGLIA AT EMPEROR BAR 17,056

FORTUNATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA GM POCO OLENA 17,136

BLEVE BIAGIO PUGLIA TORI BAR DOC 17,241

SANAPO ANGELO PUGLIA SHAKIRA 17,555

BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXI 17,851

CALATI SALVATORE PUGLIA DALLAS SKIN 18,901

BRAMATO ANTONIO PUGLIA SKIP PAR PINE 100,000

CASCIARO MARCO PUGLIA TNT JEEP 100,000

SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA GM SPARK LENA SURPRISE 100,000

7 BALDINI GIORGIO TOSCANA HOLLYS SURPRISE 16,270 140,593

LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA JM DE HIGH LEGS 16,700

REBURATI LORENZO TOSCANA SONO SNAPPY SAM 16,702

GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA GENUINE PLEASE 16,788

GHERARDI ANDREA TOSCANA SJ CHICOLENARED 17,423

MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA MAX A NIC 17,582

FANFANI NICOLO' TOSCANA SUSIE CHU 19,001

CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA HOT KID 20,127

LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA FOLSFAMOUSFIREWATER 100,000



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

09/11/2013

COPPA DELLE REGIONI VERONA

BARREL RACING OPEN

8 GENTILE SOPHIA ABRUZZO SMART FROZEN HONEY 16,383 217,850

D'IPPOLITO UGO ABRUZZO CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 16,588

LEGENOVA LIVIA ABRUZZO JET OF MONEY DAY 16,778

MORINI PINO ABRUZZO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 16,832

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO ABRUZZO PEPPY LADY CATALIST 16,846

CALISSE ALESSANDRO ABRUZZO MR HICKORY DREAMER 17,063

MARSILI CLAUDIA ABRUZZO SF PRISCO W BOY 17,360

D'EUSTACHIO GABRIELE ABRUZZO LITTLE KING 100,000

TERENTINO ANTONIO ABRUZZO JOY 100,000

PIERINI AMANDA ABRUZZO SF LUNAR BABY 100,000

9 ROSANOVA GUSTAVO CAMPANIA DOC THUNDER TIVIO 16,177 467,067

INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FF HAIDAS FIONA PINE 16,359

MESSINEO DOMENICO CAMPANIA TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,473

 BISOGNO GABRIELE CAMPANIA AV MAGIC MOON BOSS 18,058

TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MAGIC LITTLE STAR 100,000

300,000

10 PAN MAURO EMILIA MR DUAL ROCKET 16,099 549,216

GRAZIANI ROSSELLA EMILIA TOP SMART SMOKING 16,271

FRANCIA MATTEO EMILIA BELLE OF MY PEP 16,846

500,000

11 GIACHINO ARIANNA PIEMONTE HURRICANE JUDY 15,915 551,356

ANZOLA SILVIA PIEMONTE HOBBY OAK 17,381

BONELLO REBECCA PIEMONTE TOPSAIL STONE 18,060

BIADENE SARAH PIEMONTE GRANDE CUORE 100,000

400,000

12 PASCALE ANTONIO BASILICATA MISTER SMARTY LINX MR 16,172 632,928

DI LUCIA MARCO BASILICATA EYES A FIREN 16,756

600,000

13 STANDOP VANESSA LIGURIA DUN IT BY FORCE 16,848 716,848

700,000



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

86 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA GINGER SMART 15,409 1 1

65 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA TOPSAIL RIVER 15,712 1 2

62 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,762 1 3

6 ADAMO FRANCESCA CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 15,776 1 4

45 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO CALABRIA GOCCIA DI LUNA 15,777 1 5

76 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,857 1 6

13 GIACHINO ARIANNA PIEMONTE HURRICANE JUDY 15,915 2 1

82 BALSAMO NICHOLAS LOMBARDIA DOC KISSY LENA 15,920 2 2

54 LA REGINA FERDINANDO CALABRIA FRENCHMAN JODY 15,922 2 3

2 ILARIO DANIELE LAZIO SISSY LENA KISS 15,939 2 4

51 SCINOCCA LUCA MOLISE SILVER JET ECHO 16,035 2 5

84 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO SICILIA EUROS IN CASH 16,048 2 6

72 PAN MAURO EMILIA MR DUAL ROCKET 16,099 2 7

3 SPINELLA ANTONINO CALABRIA HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,102 2 8

78 IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA BJS NATIVE JET 16,140 2 9

97 PEZZANO TOBIA RAFFAELE SICILIA PLAY HYTA 16,170 2 10

8 PASCALE ANTONIO BASILICATA MISTER SMARTY LINX MR 16,172 2 11

49 ROSANOVA GUSTAVO CAMPANIA DOC THUNDER TIVIO 16,177 2 12

46 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,183 2 13

28 ROMANO PERLA LOMBARDIA MK SPECIAL POSY 16,198 2 14

38 POZZETTI DEBORAH LOMBARDIA SWEET PLAYBOY 16,222 2 15

20 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA MISS MASTER MONSTER 16,230 2 16

70 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 16,234 2 17

90 BALDINI GIORGIO TOSCANA HOLLYS SURPRISE 16,270 2 18

22 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA EMILIA TOP SMART SMOKING 16,271 2 19

39 CAMANINI SILVIO LOMBARDIA HOBO REIS CANADA 16,293 2 20

34 PRATICO' GIOVANNI CALABRIA SCACCO MISTER SNAP 16,344 2 21

96 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FF HAIDAS FIONA PINE 16,359 2 22

68 PANGARO ANTONIO SICILIA BS TARY OLENA 16,361 2 23

53 AUCELLO VINCENZO ELIANO SICILIA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16,379 2 24

25 GENTILE SOPHIA ABRUZZO SMART FROZEN HONEY 16,383 2 25

4 PARDELLER MARTIN LOMBARDIA RAKITA 16,396 2 26

61 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 16,399 2 27

71 VIRGARA GIOVANNI CALABRIA SHARP SMART FREAK 16,399 2 27

36 DE MASI STEFANO PUGLIA MISS OLENA ENTERPRISE 16,413 3 1

11 VERONESI PIERCARLO LAZIO FANCY BLONDE 16,423 3 2

43 MESSINEO DOMENICO CAMPANIA TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,473 3 3

50 GRANIERO GIACOMO LAZIO CADILLAC NINA 16,481 3 4
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69 DI STASI VINCENZO MOLISE ROY SKIPPY 16,496 3 5

64 BLEVE WALTER PUGLIA MISS FREE JACK 16,538 3 6

88 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA GREY DUSTER PARR 16,544 3 7

33 BRUNI CRISTIANO LAZIO RUM BAY LADY 16,566 3 8

40 BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO LAZIO AV WEST MOON 16,568 3 9

58 D'IPPOLITO UGO ABRUZZO CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 16,588 3 10

41 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA JM DE HIGH LEGS 16,700 3 11

24 REBURATI LORENZO TOSCANA SONO SNAPPY SAM 16,702 3 12

12 SCINOCCA LUCA MOLISE WIND 16,743 3 13

93 DI LUCIA MARCO BASILICATA EYES A FIREN 16,756 3 14

74 LEGENOVA LIVIA ABRUZZO JET OF MONEY DAY 16,778 3 15

32 DI STASI MICHELE MOLISE JINKY THE GREAT 16,781 3 16

87 GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA GENUINE PLEASE 16,788 3 17

17 LUCIANI LUCA LAZIO A PURO ANGEL 16,832 3 18

73 MORINI PINO ABRUZZO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 16,832 3 18

16 DI STASI VINCENZO MOLISE LF MISS OAK 16,837 3 20

75 FRANCIA MATTEO EMILIA BELLE OF MY PEP 16,846 3 21

83 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO ABRUZZO PEPPY LADY CATALIST 16,846 3 21

37 STANDOP VANESSA LIGURIA DUN IT BY FORCE 16,848 3 23

63 CAPIZZI ANGELO SICILIA TOPSAIL TOSCA 16,895 3 24

47 SPATOLA ANTONINO SICILIA FIVE ENTERPRISE 16,914 4 1

66 FERRIGNO TIZIANA SICILIA PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,916 4 2

80 DI FLORIO GINO MOLISE PESETA 16,988 4 3

81 DI STASI MICHELE MOLISE A WEE BEAT LEO 17,045 4 4

7 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO SICILIA FARRELS FAST EDDIE 17,046 4 5

1 PRINCI ALFONSO PUGLIA AT EMPEROR BAR 17,056 4 6

29 CALISSE ALESSANDRO ABRUZZO MR HICKORY DREAMER 17,063 4 7

18 LUCIANI MATTEO LAZIO ARC DOCTOR STORM 17,092 4 8

44 DI FLORIO CELESTINO MOLISE DA DUN OLENA 17,110 4 9

27 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA GM POCO OLENA 17,136 4 10

79 SCHIERA MARIO SICILIA CE DEE BLAIR SAND 17,149 4 11

59 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO LAZIO DM CODY DIAMOND 17,187 4 12

48 BLEVE BIAGIO PUGLIA TORI BAR DOC 17,241 4 13

56 MARSILI CLAUDIA ABRUZZO SF PRISCO W BOY 17,360 4 14

9 ANZOLA SILVIA PIEMONTE HOBBY OAK 17,381 4 15

89 GHERARDI ANDREA TOSCANA SJ CHICOLENARED 17,423 4 16

91 SANAPO ANGELO PUGLIA SHAKIRA 17,555 4 17

14 CUSIMANO FLORIANA SICILIA NERONE BLACK 17,559 4 18

94 MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA MAX A NIC 17,582 4 19
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10 BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXI 17,851 4 20

26  BISOGNO GABRIELE CAMPANIA AV MAGIC MOON BOSS 18,058 4 21

31 BONELLO REBECCA PIEMONTE TOPSAIL STONE 18,060 4 22

77 CALATI SALVATORE PUGLIA DALLAS SKIN 18,901 4 23

95 FANFANI NICOLO' TOSCANA SUSIE CHU 19,001 4 24

35 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA HOT KID 20,127 4 25

5 D'EUSTACHIO GABRIELE ABRUZZO LITTLE KING 100,000 4 26

15 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO IMA GREAT DRIFT 100,000 4 26

19 TERENTINO ANTONIO ABRUZZO JOY 100,000 4 26

21 PIERINI AMANDA ABRUZZO SF LUNAR BABY 100,000 4 26

23 TRABUCCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MAGIC LITTLE STAR 100,000 4 26

30 BIADENE SARAH PIEMONTE GRANDE CUORE 100,000 4 26

42 BRAMATO ANTONIO PUGLIA SKIP PAR PINE 100,000 4 26

52 CASCIARO MARCO PUGLIA TNT JEEP 100,000 4 26

55 SIMONE RAFFAELE PUGLIA GM SPARK LENA SURPRISE 100,000 4 26

57 MUCCILLI REMO MOLISE ROCKA FARO BI 100,000 4 26

60 PUGLIESE SALVATORE SICILIA STAR GREY CODY 100,000 4 26

67 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA VF FAME AND HONOR 100,000 4 26

85 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA FOLSFAMOUSFIREWATER 100,000 4 26

92 TIOLI ARIANNA LOMBARDIA CARABINA QUEEGLY 100,000 4 26

98 CANALI SIMONE LAZIO ROSINA 100,000 4 26
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10 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA BAYTOWN MEMORIES 15,984 1 1

9 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA SHESYESSYS THUNDER 16,117 1 2

4 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI SLICAT DASH 16,137 1 3

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA NIX BUG 16,226 1 4

12 BRICCOLA RACHELE LOMBARDIA MY ROLEX IS FAST 16,370 1 5

3 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO GRAYCIE MY DASH 16,388 1 6

2 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA LOMBARDIA CORONA EASY 16,899 2 1

7 CIPOLLA STEFANO LAZIO ZEUS 17,243 2 2

5 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA HOT KID 19,134 2 3

1 PALLADIO FELICE LOMBARDIA BAR BONNIE DOC 20,754 2 4

6 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO DG SAILOR SHADOW 100,000 2 5

8 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA REDBULL FAME 100,000 2 5

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO VERONA

09-11-2013 3 GO
FUTURITY



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

16 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,753 1 1

17 REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO FAMOUS N EASY 15,898 1 2

9 PRATICO' GIOVANNI CALABRIA SCACCO MISTER SNAP 16,183 1 3

18 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,187 1 4

13 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA VF FAME AND HONOR 16,267 2 1

10 BERGAMO GILBERTO PIEMONTE HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER 16,379 2 2

1 ADAMO FRANCESCA CALABRIA FR DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 16,490 2 3

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA PLACED FIRST 16,516 2 4

11 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA FF HAIDAS FIONA PINE 16,601 2 5

2 PRINCI BERNARDO CALABRIA DOC SAILOR TIME 16,819 2 6

6 SCINOCCA LUCA MOLISE WIND 16,947 2 7

7 D'IPPOLITO UGO ABRUZZO CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 16,992 2 8

12 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA ELLEVI CAPITAL CASH 17,058 2 9

5 PLACEREANI IRIS VENETO CATRAIL OLENA 17,114 2 10

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA JA GOLS DREAMER 100,000 2 11

8 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 100,000 2 11

14 ROMANO PERLA LOMBARDIA MK SPECIAL POSY 100,000 2 11

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA SHEA TA FAME 100,000 2 11

09-11-2013 3GO

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO VERONA

DERBY


